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Below are the sessions that qualify for APA CEUs. 
 
Please contact Adrienne Whittle, Manager of Professional Development, with any questions at 
adrienne.whittle@himss.org 
 
 

Session 
# 

Date 
Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Session Title CEUs 
Date 

Complet
ed 

Monday, March 11, 2024 

BHKN-
1 

3/11/202
4 

8:00 
AM 

9:30 
AM 

Surveying Today’s Behavioral Health 
Landscape: Identifying the Promises, the 
Possibilities, and the Perils 

1.5  

BH-1 
3/11/202
4 

9:30 
AM 

10:30 
AM 

Using Technology to Advance Mental 
Healthcare Treatment: One Organization’s 
Journey 

1  

BH-2 
3/11/202
4 

10:45 
AM 

12:00 
PM 

Removing Behavioral Health Stigma: 
Amplifying Patient Voices to Improve 
Understanding 

0.75  

BH-3 
3/11/202
4 

12:45 
PM 

1:30 
PM 

Technologies that Enhance Behavioral Health 
Care Delivery: An Overview 

0.75  

BH-4 
3/11/202
4 

1:30 
PM 

2:30 
PM 

The Workplace Mental Health Playbook 2.0: A 
Guide for Investing in Mental Health in the 
Workplace 

0.75  

mailto:adrienne.whittle@himss.org


BH-5 
3/11/202
4 

2:45 
PM 

3:45 
PM 

Transforming the Healthcare Workplace with 
Empathy and Innovation 

0.75  

BHKN-
2 

3/11/202
4 

3:45 
PM 

4:30 
PM 

Strengthening the Behavioral Health of our 
Healthcare Workforce: Strategies for Today 
and Beyond 

0.75  

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

2 
3/12/202
4 

10:30 
AM 

11:30 
AM 

Tightly Integrating Telehealth for Better 
Access: Lessons From Northern Light 

1  

15 
3/12/202
4 

10:30 
AM 

11:30 
AM 

EHR on FHIR®: Results From First FHIR®-
Powered Prior Authorization 

1  

17 
3/12/202
4 

11:00 
AM 

11:30 
AM 

Enhancing Whole-Person Care Through Clinical 
and Social Data Integration 

0.5  

32 
3/12/202
4 

12:00 
PM 

1:00 
PM 

A Culturally Sensitive Approach to Acute 
Mental Health and Addiction Care 

1  

35 
3/12/202
4 

1:30 
PM 

2:30 
PM 

Addressing the Gaps in Digital and Telehealth 
Equity Through Strategy 

1  

50 
3/12/202
4 

3:00 
PM 

4:00 
PM 

Why Digital Transformation Matters to 
Patients’ Experience, Quality and Safety 
Outcomes 

1  

57 
3/12/202
4 

3:00 
PM 

4:00 
PM 

World Health Data Hub: Breaking Down 
Barriers to Health Information 

1  

66 
3/12/202
4 

4:15 
PM 

5:15 
PM 

Connecting to Care in All the Right Places: 
Telehealth Success 

1  

67 
3/12/202
4 

4:15 
PM 

5:15 
PM 

Center for Virtual Care Value and Equity 1  

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

81 
3/13/202
4 

8:30 
AM 

9:30 
AM 

SNF at Home Versus Hospital at Home: Are 
They Different? 

1  

91 
3/13/202
4 

8:30 
AM 

9:00 
AM 

Modernizing Canada’s Gender, Sex and Sexual 
Orientation Data Standards 

0.5  

105 
3/13/202
4 

10:00 
AM 

11:00 
AM 

Capturing Equity Digitally: Preparing for Social 
Drivers of Health and Data Quality 
Management Requirements 

1  

111 
3/13/202
4 

10:00 
AM 

11:00 
AM 

Empowerment, Resilience and Equity Through 
the Power of Pul Alliance 

1  

112 
3/13/202
4 

10:45 
AM 

11:15 
AM 

Making Data Actionable: Using HIEs to Shape 
Public Health Interventions 

0.5  

114 
3/13/202
4 

11:30 
AM 

12:30 
PM 

Virtual Care Journey: Process and Outcomes 1  

118 
3/13/202
4 

11:30 
AM 

12:30 
PM 

Validating Whole Health Program Maturity in 
a Health System 

1  

133 
3/13/202
4 

1:00 
PM 

2:00 
PM 

Bridging the Gap: Providing Specialized 
Teleinterconsultations to Isolated Brazilian 
Cities 

1  

141 
3/13/202
4 

1:00 
PM 

2:00 
PM 

A Decade-Long Experience of the North 
Carolina Statewide Telepsychiatry Program 

1  

144 
3/13/202
4 

1:45 
PM 

2:15 
PM 

Digital’s Next Imperative in Healthcare: 
Revitalizing the Staff Experience 

0.5  



155 
3/13/202
4 

2:30 
PM 

3:00 
PM 

Bridging the Digital Divide: How Technology 
Can Improve Community Health 

0.5  

160 
3/13/202
4 

3:15 
PM 

3:45 
PM 

Universal Suicide Screening: Improving 
Detection of Patients Who Die by Suicide 

0.5  

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

193 
3/14/202
4 

11:30 
AM 

12:30 
PM 

Workplace Violence: Predicting Potential 
Violent Patients in Inpatient Healthcare 
Settings 

1  

Friday, March 15, 2024 
 

264 
3/15/202
4 

12:00 
PM 

12:30 
PM 

Socrates 2.0: A Generative Artificial 
Intelligence Tool to Improve Mental Health 
Treatment 

0.5  

 
 

Total APA CEUs earned for the HIMSS24 Global Health Conference & Exhibition in person: _______ 

 


