

## **HIMSS24 APA Tracking Form**

In support of improving patient care, Partners for Advancing Clinical Education is jointly accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC), to provide continuing education for the healthcare team.

Below are the sessions that qualify for APA CEUs.

Please contact Adrienne Whittle, Manager of Professional Development, with any questions at <a href="mailto:adrienne.whittle@himss.org">adrienne.whittle@himss.org</a>

Session #	Date	Start Time	End Time	Session Title	CEUs	Date Complet ed		
Monday, March 11, 2024								
BHKN-	3/11/202 4	8:00 AM	9:30 AM	Surveying Today's Behavioral Health Landscape: Identifying the Promises, the Possibilities, and the Perils	1.5			
BH-1	3/11/202 4	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	Using Technology to Advance Mental Healthcare Treatment: One Organization's Journey	1			
BH-2	3/11/202 4	10:45 AM	12:00 PM	Removing Behavioral Health Stigma: Amplifying Patient Voices to Improve Understanding	0.75			
BH-3	3/11/202 4	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	Technologies that Enhance Behavioral Health Care Delivery: An Overview	0.75			
BH-4	3/11/202 4	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	The Workplace Mental Health Playbook 2.0: A Guide for Investing in Mental Health in the Workplace	0.75			

BH-5	3/11/202	2:45	3:45	Transforming the Healthcare Workplace with	0.75
	4	PM	PM	Empathy and Innovation	
BHKN- 2	3/11/202 4	3:45 PM	4:30 PM	Strengthening the Behavioral Health of our Healthcare Workforce: Strategies for Today and Beyond	0.75
				Tuesday, March 12, 2024	<u> </u>
	1	1		T	T T
2	3/12/202 4	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Tightly Integrating Telehealth for Better Access: Lessons From Northern Light	1
15	3/12/202	10:30	11:30	EHR on FHIR®: Results From First FHIR®-	1
13	4	AM	AM	Powered Prior Authorization	_
17	3/12/202	11:00	11:30	Enhancing Whole-Person Care Through Clinical	0.5
	4	AM	AM	and Social Data Integration	0.0
32	3/12/202 4	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	A Culturally Sensitive Approach to Acute Mental Health and Addiction Care	1
35	3/12/202 4	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Addressing the Gaps in Digital and Telehealth Equity Through Strategy	1
				Why Digital Transformation Matters to	
50	3/12/202	3:00		Patients' Experience, Quality and Safety	1
	4	PM	PM	Outcomes	
	3/12/202	3:00	4:00	World Health Data Hub: Breaking Down	
57	4	PM	PM	Barriers to Health Information	1
66	3/12/202	4:15	5:15	Connecting to Care in All the Right Places:	4
	4	PM	PM	Telehealth Success	1
67	3/12/202 4	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	Center for Virtual Care Value and Equity	1
	1	ı		Vednesday, March 13, 2024	
81	3/13/202	8:30	9:30	SNF at Home Versus Hospital at Home: Are	1
	4	AM	AM	They Different?	_
91	3/13/202 4	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Modernizing Canada's Gender, Sex and Sexual Orientation Data Standards	0.5
	3/13/202 10:00 4 AM	10.00	11:00 AM	Capturing Equity Digitally: Preparing for Social	
105				Drivers of Health and Data Quality Management Requirements	1
	3/13/202	10:00	11:00	Empowerment, Resilience and Equity Through	
111	4	AM	AM	the Power of Pul Alliance	1
112	3/13/202	10:45	11:15	Making Data Actionable: Using HIEs to Shape	0.5
	4	AM	AM	Public Health Interventions	0.5
114	3/13/202	11:30	12:30	Virtual Care Journey: Process and Outcomes	1
	4	AM	PM		1
118	3/13/202	11:30	12:30	Validating Whole Health Program Maturity in	1
	4	AM	PM	a Health System	-
133	3/13/202	1:00	2:00	Bridging the Gap: Providing Specialized	
	4	PM	PM	Teleinterconsultations to Isolated Brazilian Cities	1
	1	1.00	2:00	A Decade-Long Experience of the North	
	3/13/202	1:00	2.00		
141	3/13/202 4	1:00 PM	PM		1
141				Carolina Statewide Telepsychiatry Program  Digital's Next Imperative in Healthcare:	0.5

155	3/13/202 4	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Bridging the Digital Divide: How Technology Can Improve Community Health	0.5			
160	3/13/202 4	3:15 PM	3:45 PM	Universal Suicide Screening: Improving Detection of Patients Who Die by Suicide	0.5			
Thursday, March 14, 2024								
193	3/14/202 4	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Workplace Violence: Predicting Potential Violent Patients in Inpatient Healthcare Settings	1			
Friday, March 15, 2024								
264	3/15/202 4	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Socrates 2.0: A Generative Artificial Intelligence Tool to Improve Mental Health Treatment	0.5			

Total APA CEUs earned for the HIMSS24 Global Health Conference & Exhibition in person: \_\_\_\_\_